Weight Variations

APK Monday, 20 March 2023

Box

Race# 1

1
4
6
8

Race# 2

1

a A~ DN

Race# 4

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 5

A WOWN

Greyhound
Mixed 4/5/City B/595

Two Hands George
Spring High Low
Mr. Ibrox

Dashing Deb

Juvenile/City B/342

Coorong Cam
Victa Indi
Bruisin' Bull
Thanks Joan
Lady Rocker
Hayride Gulden

Mixed 4/5/City B/530

Memphis Rock
Primed
Basil Brush Rose

Ravers Army

Last

32.3
29.5
32.9
26.7

33.7
26.1
31.8
26.1
290.8
32.6

31.4
32.2
34.3
28.4

This

32.4
29.5
31.9
26.6

33.7
26.0
314
26.3
290.8
31.8

31.5
32.3
34.2
28.2

Breeders Prelude (1) (Final)/City B/530

Elegant Beamer
Elegant Ritzy
Victa Marli
Victa Speed
Devonish Girl
Elegant Bix
Circus Craze

Time After Time

Grade 6/City B/530

Footluce Fever
Oh Louise
Irish Heiress
Coco Coaster

Aston Gusto

32.3
26.8
26.9
35.0
27.8
31.5
26.4
290.2

31.6
28.2
30.3
251
31.1

32.2
27.0
27.0
35.0
28.2
31.4
26.6
290.2

31.9
28.3
29.9
251
30.6

Variance

0.1
0.0
-1.0
-0.1

0.0
0.1
-0.4
0.2
0.0
0.8

0.1
0.1
-0.1
-0.2

-0.1
0.2
0.1

0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.2
0.0

0.3
0.1
-0.4
0.0
-0.5
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Box

Race# 6

N

o b~ W

9/8

Race# 7

1

A WN

0 ~N o O

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O

Race# 9

a ~ N

Greyhound

Down Under Miss
Suhana

Midnight Tracker

Masters/City B/342 (1)

Indy Ghost
Aston Marlon
Victa Maggie
Very Jiggling
Didelis

Saint Candy

Release The Rage

Masters/City B/342 (2)

Brief

Zinfandel Oompa
Filthy Phantom
Aston Hackett
Maxwell Hammer
Zagreb

Zabdon Avalanche

Nockatunga

Special Event/City B/342

Aston Stella
Neangar Boy
Aston Hayato
Crush Your Enemy
Aston Bel Air
Kelly's Missile
Charlie Brother
Patched

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Vetiver
Flaming Galah
Dramatic Diva

Ninetymile Bull

Last
28.4

30.4
35.6

35.0
35.4
27.2
28.2
311
28.3
30.9

26.3
23.7
31.9
31.8
32.9
35.0
32.9
32.6

28.7
34.1
31.7
32.6
27.4
33.3
32.9
33.0

28.2
28.7
271
39.2

This
28.6
30.1
35.4

341
34.7
27.2
27.9
311
28.6
30.4

26.3
23.7
31.5
31.7
32.9
35.2
32.9
32.6

28.7
33.8
311
32.4
27.5
33.1
32.4
33.2

27.7
28.3
27.4
39.4

Variance

0.2
-0.3
-0.2

-0.9
-0.7
0.0
-0.3
0.0
0.3
-0.5

0.0
0.0
-0.4
-0.1
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0

0.0
-0.3
-0.6
-0.2
0.1
-0.2
-0.5
0.2

-0.5
-04
0.3
0.2
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Box

Race# 10

a DN

Race# 11

a ~ N

Race# 12

AN

Greyhound

Velocity Framed

If Your Lucky

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Calix Bale
Mine Master
Dash Of Blue
Jalapeno Lad
Spring Pixie

Toxic Impurities

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Little Sophia
Silk Sonic

Victa Tony
Zipping Coyote
Champagne Lei
By The Dram

Grade 5/City B/342

John Dutton
She's Driven
Sweet Silence
Influencer
Rickety Rick

Big John Mac

Last

284

27.7

33.7
32.5
32.7
37.3
27.4
27.7

22.3
30.6
35.1
32.6
27.5
32.8

35.5
271
271
33.7
34.9
31.8

This
28.6
27.6

33.8
32.7
32.9
37.2
26.8
27.3

22.3
30.9
35.4
31.8
27.7
32.0

35.3
27.0
26.5
33.5
35.1
31.9

Variance

0.2
-0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
-0.1
-0.6
-0.4

0.0
0.3
0.3
-0.8
0.2
-0.8

-0.2
-0.1
-0.6
-0.2
0.2
0.1
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